

City of Burlingame
Bid Results for Project Wastewater Treatment Facility Headworks Concrete Channel Improvements Project, City Project No. 86830
Engineer's Estimate: Approximately \$3M
Issued on 10/14/2025
Bid Due on November 10, 2025 2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 11/10/2025

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Corcus Construction, Inc - Unit Price	Corcus Construction, Inc - Line Total	GSW Construction, Inc - Unit Price	GSW Construction, Inc - Line Total	Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction, Inc. - Unit Price	Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction, Inc. - Line Total	C. Overaa & Co. - Unit Price	C. Overaa & Co. - Line Total	Western Water - Unit Price	Western Water - Line Total	Valentine Corporation - Unit Price	Valentine Corporation - Line Total	Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. - Unit Price	Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. - Line Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization Per Section 9.05 of the General Conditions of the Contract Documents	LS	1	\$132,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$134,300.00	\$134,300.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$157,910.00	\$157,910.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
2	Sheeting, Shoring, Bracing, or Equivalent Method for Protection of Life and Limb in Trenches and Open Excavations Per Specification Section 02260	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$18,800.00	\$18,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3	Temporary Bypass Pumping and Screening System Per Drawing G06 and Specification Section 02553	LS	1	\$900,000.00	\$900,000.00	\$1,199,000.00	\$1,199,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,558,000.00	\$1,558,000.00	\$2,124,539.00	\$2,124,539.00	\$2,215,000.00	\$2,215,000.00
4	Type 1 Concrete Repair Per Structural Drawings, Typical Detail SD810, and Specification Sections 03926 and 09968	SF	1090	\$62.00	\$67,580.00	\$78.00	\$85,020.00	\$41.00	\$44,690.00	\$45.00	\$49,050.00	\$40.00	\$43,600.00	\$47.00	\$51,230.00	\$37.50	\$40,875.00
5	Type 2 Concrete Repair Per Structural Drawings, Typical Detail SD810, and Specification Sections 03926 and 09968	SF	970	\$80.00	\$77,600.00	\$91.00	\$88,270.00	\$74.00	\$71,780.00	\$80.00	\$77,600.00	\$69.00	\$66,930.00	\$85.00	\$82,450.00	\$70.00	\$67,900.00
6	Type 3 Concrete Repair Per Structural Drawings, Typical Detail SD810, and Specification Sections 03926 and 09968	SF	2250	\$122.00	\$274,500.00	\$103.00	\$231,750.00	\$116.00	\$261,000.00	\$114.00	\$256,500.00	\$105.00	\$236,250.00	\$131.00	\$294,750.00	\$105.50	\$237,375.00
7	Concrete Crack Repair Per Structural Drawings and Specification Section 03931	LF	500	\$105.00	\$52,500.00	\$127.00	\$63,500.00	\$152.00	\$76,000.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$142.00	\$71,000.00	\$185.00	\$92,500.00	\$180.00	\$90,000.00
8	Concrete Coating Per Structural Drawings and Specification Section 09968	SF	4310	\$60.00	\$258,600.00	\$54.00	\$232,740.00	\$55.00	\$237,050.00	\$60.00	\$258,600.00	\$51.00	\$219,810.00	\$90.00	\$387,900.00	\$75.00	\$323,250.00
9	Primary Effluent Plug Valve and Flanged Coupling Adapter Replacement Per Drawing G07	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$35,470.00	\$35,470.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
10	All Other Work Specified in the Contract Documents Not Included in the Above Bid Items	LS	1	\$787,000.00	\$787,000.00	\$636,000.00	\$636,000.00	\$725,000.00	\$725,000.00	\$864,250.00	\$864,250.00	\$767,000.00	\$767,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$475,000.00	\$475,000.00
Subtotal					\$2,639,780.00		\$2,724,850.00		\$3,035,520.00		\$3,061,000.00		\$3,200,000.00		\$3,763,369.00		\$3,764,400.00
Total					\$2,639,780.00		\$2,724,850.00		\$3,035,520.00		\$3,061,000.00		\$3,200,000.00		\$3,763,369.00		\$3,764,400.00